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Pos Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria LOCAL Meta

1 302 Victor Aguado Pichon Masculino 1 SUB24_M 1 NO 00:15:59 3'"11"/Km
2 385 Carlos Huertas Alonso Masculino 2 SENIOR_M 1 NO 00:16:08 3'13"/Km
3 352 Ignacio Escobar Masculino 3 SENIOR_M 2 M 00:16:14 3'14"/Km
4 339 Macario Reyes Delgado Villa ~ Masculino 4 VETA_M 1 NO 00:16:24 3'16"/Km
5 434 Rodrigo Pérez Garcia Masculino 5 SENIOR_M 3 NO 00:16:27 3"17"/Km
6 78 Isidoro Leon Sanchez Masculino 6 VETA_M 2 00:16:50 3'22"/Km
7 82 Oscar Garces Puebla Masculino 7 VETA_M 3 VM 00:17:02 3'24"/Km
8 424 Eduardo Ortega Revuelta Masculino 8 SENIOR_M 4 NO 00:17:05 3'25"/Km
9 309 Roberto Alonso Redondo Masculino 9 SENIOR_M 5 NO 00:17:14 3'26"/Km
10 435 Raul Potenciano Moya Masculino 10 SENIOR_M 6 NO 00:17:18 3'27"/Km
11 273 Juan Antonio Yubero Pefa Masculino 11 SENIOR_M 7 M 00:17:19 3'27"/Km
12 488 José Luis Navarro Fernandez  Masculino 12 VETA_M 4 NO 00:17:20 3'28"/Km
13 310 Roberto Angueira Hernandez Masculino 13 VETA_M 5 VM 00:19:22 3'52"/Km
14 318 Alberto Caballero Yepes Masculino 14 SENIOR_M 8 M 00:19:38 3'55"/Km
15 489 Daniel Gonzélez Martinez Masculino 15 SENIOR_M 9 M 00:19:42 3'56"/Km
16 346 Fernando Diaz Val Masculino 16 SENIOR_M 10 NO 00:19:43 3'56"/Km
17 432 Luis Perandones Masculino 17 VETA_M 6 NO 00:19:45 3'57"/Km
18 331 Jorge Collado Herrero Masculino 18 SENIOR_M 1 NO 00:19:46 3'57"/Km
19 465 Miguel Serrano Galan Masculino 19 SENIOR_M 12 M 00:19:47 3'57"/Km
20 314 Andres Beitia Cabrera Masculino 20 . 1 NO 00:20:00 4'00"/Km
21 315 Andres Beitia Mazuecos Masculino 21 VETA_M 7 VM 00:20:00 4'00"/Km
22 197 Antonio Pérez Gbmez Masculino 22 VETA_M 8 00:20:07 4'01"/Km
23 457 Silvia Sdnchez Martin Femenino 1 SENIOR_F 1 F 00:20:28 4'05"/Km
24 317 Daniel Bustarviejo Martinez ~ Masculino 23 SENIOR_M 13 M 00:20:36 4'07"/Km
25 342 Paco Diaz Alcantara Masculino 24 SENIOR_M 14 NO 00:20:42 4'08"/Km
26 461 Pedro Ismael Sarmiento Albes Masculino 25 SENIOR_M 15 NO 00:20:48 4'09"/Km
27 376 Alejandro Greciano Castafio  Masculino 26 VETA_M 9 NO 00:20:52 4'10"/Km
28 476 José Ignacio Vazquez Garcia  Masculino 27 VETA_M 10 NO 00:21:02 4'12"/Km
29 335 Raul Daniel Dan Masculino 28 SENIOR_M 16 M 00:21:34 4'18"/Km
30 396 Javier Lopez Pascual Masculino 29 VETA_M 1 VM 00:21:35 4'19"/Km
31 329 Margarita Chivo Vazquez Femenino 2 VETB_F 1 VF 00:21:35 4'19"/Km
32 355 Laura Figueroa De Julian Femenino 3 SENIOR_F 2 F 00:21:38 4'19"/Km
33 65 Rafael Del Rey Viso Masculino 30 VETB_M 1 VM 00:21:39 4'19"/Km
34 368 Ricardo Giron Pompa Masculino 31 SENIOR_M 17 NO 00:21:49 4'21"/Km
35 383 Leonardo Hidalgo Masculino 32 SUB24_M 2 NO 00:22:14 4'26"/Km
36 129 Javier Lopez Burgos Masculino 33 VETA_M 12 NO 00:22:24 4'28"/Km
37 115 Carlos Hernandez Lopez Masculino 34 VETB_M 2 NO 00:22:30 4'30"/Km
38 403 Alvaro Martinez Villa Masculino 35 SUB24_M 3 NO 00:22:37 4'31"/Km
39 485 Angel Gobnzalez Martin Masculino 36 SUB24_M 4 NO 00:22:39 4'31"/Km
40 433 David Perez Diaz Masculino 37 VETA_M 13 VM 00:22:54 4'34"/Km
41 301 Juan Carlos Abad Martin Masculino 38 VETA_M 14 NO 00:23:02 4'36"/Km
42 487 Salvador Perez Pedrera Masculino 39 SUB24_M 5 NO 00:23:05 4'37"/Km
43 348 Dorivan Manuel Do Rosario yascylino 40 SUB24M 6 NO 00:23:06 437"/Km
44 402 Juan Jose Martinez Sosa Masculino 41 VETA_M 15 VM 00:23:11 4'38"/Km
45 303 Alberto Agudo Risquez Masculino 42 SENIOR_M 18 NO 00:23:16 4'39"/Km
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46 394 Sergio Lopez Diaz Masculino 43 SENIOR_M 19 M 00:23:19 4'39"/Km
47 474 Eﬂicragzliénsuam MartinezDe  \;o5culino 44 VETAM 16 VM 00:23:24 4'40"/Km
48 415 Iker Moreno Chaparro Masculino 45 SUB24_M 7 M 00:23:26 4'41"/Km
49 467 Alejandro Sevillano Dianez Masculino 46 SENIOR_M 20 M 00:23:35 4'43"/Km
50 516 Maria Mediavilla Lafuuente Femenino 4 SUB24_F 1 00:23:37 4'43"/Km
51 438 Aitana Ramajo Ruiz Femenino 5 SUB24_F 2 F 00:23:44 4'44"/Km
52 378 David Guitiérrez Diaz Masculino 47 SENIOR_M 21 NO 00:23:44 4'45"/Km
53 345 David Diaz Rufo Masculino 48 VETB_M 3 NO 00:24:00 4'48"/Km
54 430 Gema Parla Mufioz Femenino 6 VETA_F 1 VF 00:24:01 4'48"/Km
55 389 Juanlu Jiménez Lopez Masculino 49 VETA_M 17 NO 00:24:03 4'48"/Km
56 486 Vanesa Barrio Gomez Femenino 7 VETA_F 2 VF 00:24:04 4'48"/Km
57 349 Daniel Dominguez Barros Masculino 50 SUB24_M 8 M 00:24:29 4'53"/Km
58 379 Sergio Guzman Domenech Masculino 51 SENIOR_M 22 NO 00:24:52 4'58"/Km
59 490 Ruben Villarreal Martin Masculino 52 SENIOR_M 23 NO 00:24:53 4'58"/Km
60 492 Miguel Angel Aguilar Garcia ~ Masculino 53 SENIOR_M 24 M 00:24:53 4'58"/Km
61 351 Lorena Duarte Ramirez Femenino 8 SENIOR_F 3 F 00:25:02 5'00"/Km
62 343 Pablo Diaz Carrasco Masculino 54 SENIOR_M 25 M 00:25:12 5'02"/Km
63 431 Carlos Parra Golvano Masculino 55 VETA_M 18 VM 00:25:19 5'03"/Km
64 422 Manuel Navarro Fernandez Masculino 56 VETB_M 4 NO 00:25:29 5'05"/Km
65 454 Sggtr?gj’egscar Sanchez Masculino 57  VETAM 19 VM 00:25:33 5'06"/Km
66 147 ebastiana Martinez Femenino 9  VETAF 3 NO 00:25:34 5'06"/Km
67 374 David Gordo Aviles Masculino 58 VETA_M 20 NO 00:25:42 5'08"/Km
68 441 Daniel Rodriguez Blanco Masculino 59 SENIOR_M 26 NO 00:25:43 5'08"/Km
69 464 Vicente Serrano Amarilla Masculino 60 SENIOR_M 27 M 00:25:49 5'09"/Km
70 416 Rebeca Moreno Chaparro Femenino 10 SUB24_F 3 F 00:25:51 5'10"/Km
71 48 Ana Isabel Cenamor Calderon Femenino 11 SENIOR_F 4 F 00:26:02 5"12"/Km
72 100 Begofia Gasco Ruiz Femenino 12 VETA_F 4 NO 00:26:11 5'14"/Km
73 494 Gregorio Garvia Arrogante Masculino 61 VETB_M 5 VM 00:26:18 5'15"/Km
74 307 Laura Aldaravi Castro Femenino 13 SENIOR_F 5 F 00:26:44 5'20"/Km
75 359 Jesus Garcia Masculino 62 SENIOR_M 28 M 00:26:48 521"/Km
76 500 Daniel De Gracia Palomera Masculino 63 SENIOR_M 29 M 00:26:51 5'22"/Km
77 401 Andres Enrique Martinez Masculino 64  SENIORM 30 M 00:27:14 5'26"/Km
78 337 Olga De Pablo Minguez Femenino 14 VETA_F 5 NO 00:27:17 5'27"/Km
79 322 Silvia Carmona Guzman Femenino 15 SENIOR_F 6 F 00:27:39 5'31"/Km
80 447 Maria Royer Borras Femenino 16 SENIOR_F 7 NO 00:27:40 5'32"/Km
81 425 Gema Esther Ortega Sanchez Femenino 17 VETA_F 6 VF 00:27:41 5'32"/Km
82 366 Carla Garcia Miguel Femenino 18 SENIOR_F 8 F 00:27:41 5'32"/Km
83 450 Anibal Ruiz Ruiz Masculino 65 SENIOR_M 31 M 00:27:42 5'32"/Km
84 388 Daniel Jiménez Gonzalez Masculino 66 SUB24_M 9 NO 00:27:45 5'33"/Km
85 304 Alvaro Agudo Risquez Masculino 67 SENIOR_M 32 NO 00:27:54 5'34"/Km
86 468 Miguel Angel Sierra Garrido ~ Masculino 68 VETA_M 21 VM 00:28:00 5'36"/Km
87 370 (T:grrn”g‘fgqt“ec,'\j Somez | Femenino 19 SENIOR_F 9 F 00:28:10 5'38"/Km
88 414 Miguel Angel Moreno Masculino 69  VETAM 22 VM 00:28:13 5'38"/Km
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

336
417
397
325
445
319
419

38

258
347
407
326

358

134
470
254

495

428
367
412
437
440
451
411
333
491
442
448
203

81

321
386

496

418
499
516
480
409
497
380
144
391

363

Rocio De Lara Ortega
Marina Moreno De Lara

José Ignacio Manrique Gallego

Yesenia Carrillo

Rosbet Nainet Rosales Torres
Luis Cabello Escalona
Zulema Mufioz Iglesias

Cesar Candido Carrasco
Mancebo

Ana Isabel Toledo Garcia
David Disdier Gordillol
Felipe Mayoral Garcia
Pedro L Casado

Maria De Los Angeles Gamella

Gonzalez

Jose Manuel Lozano Palacios
Elvira Soler Saez

Sara Sesefia Ruiz

Ruben Jesus Valhondo
Morales

Jordi Parcerisas Serra
Ismael Garcia Reyes

Nahikari Morales Barrionuevo

Andrea Quintana Cabafas
Vanesa Rodriguez Barba
Carla Saelices Galan

Estela Mollejo Guerra

Ana Contreras Bejarano
Adrian Diaz Ortega

Beatriz Rodriguez Gomez
Eva Maria Rubiales Albarran

Zayra Pintado Gallardo

Maria Del Carmen Gallardo
Moreno

Raquel Calderén

Irene Jerez Haro

Alicia Sanchez-pardo
Sandonis

Ruben Moya

Alicia Merlos Gonzalez
Gerard Salcedo Del Teso
Hayley White

Claudia Molina Rodriguez
Juan Andres Montiel Vitores
Gloria Herrera Moreno
Virginia Martin Luna

Laura Judrez Marotte

Rafael Garcia Fogeda
Velazquez

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Masculino
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20
21
70
22
23
71
24

72

25
73
74
75

26

76
27
28

77

78
79
29
30
31
32
33
34
80
35
36
37

38

39
40

41

81
42
82
43
44
83
45
46
47

84

VETA_F
SUB24_F
VETA_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F

SENIOR_M

VETB_F
VETA_M
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_M

VETA_F

VETB_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F

SENIOR_M

VETB_M
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
VETA_F
SENIOR_M
VETA_F
VETA_F
SUB24_F

VETA_F

SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F

SENIOR_F

SENIOR_M
SUB24_F
SUB24_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F
VETA_F
SENIOR_F

VETA_M
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LOCAL Meta
NO 00:28:13
F 00:28:13
NO 00:28:41
F 00:28:43
F 00:28:43
NO 00:28:45
F 00:28:49
M 00:28:50
VF 00:28:53
NO 00:28:59
M 00:29:06
NO 00:29:16
VF 00:29:20
VM 00:29:20
F 00:29:37
F 00:29:39
M 00:29:49
VM 00:29:50
NO 00:29:53
F 00:29:55
NO 00:29:57
F 00:29:57
F 00:30:03
F 00:30:10
VF 00:30:13
M 00:30:20
VF 00:30:32
NO 00:30:32
F 00:30:37
VF 00:30:37
F 00:30:44
F 00:30:44
NO 00:30:54
M 00:30:56
F 00:30:59
00:30:59
F 00:31:05
NO 00:31:11
M 00:31:15
NO 00:31:29
VF 00:32:01
NO 00:32:06
VM 00:32:12

5'38"/Km
5'38"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'45"/Km
5'45"/Km
5'46"/Km
5'46"/Km
5'47"/Km
5'49"/Km
5'51"/Km
5'52"/Km
5'52"/Km
5'55"/Km
5'55"/Km
5'57"/Km
5'58"/Km
5'58"/Km
5'59"/Km
5'59"/Km
5'59"/Km
6'00"/Km
6'02"/Km
6'02"/Km
6'04"/Km
6'06"/Km
6'06"/Km
6'07"/Km
6'07"/Km
6'08"/Km
6'08"/Km
6'10"/Km
6'11"/Km
6'11"/Km
6'12"/Km
6'13"/Km
6'14"/Km
6'15"/Km
6'17"/Km
6'24"/Km
6'25"/Km
6'26"/Km
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SUMIALKI
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132 395 Elena Lopez Melchor Femenino 48 SENIOR_F 27 F 00:32:27 6'29"/Km
133 446 Mercedes Rosell Luque Femenino 49 SENIOR_F 28 F 00:32:38 6'31"/Km
134 332 Aitana Colmenar Rosell Femenino 50 SUB24_F 7 F 00:32:38 6'31"/Km
135 493 Juan Retana Redondo Masculino 85 SENIOR_M 42 M 00:32:44 6'32"/Km
136 8 Daysi Alvarado Femenino 51 SENIOR_F 29 00:32:48 6'33"/Km
137 456 Sonia Sanchez Gonzalez Femenino 52 VETA_F 14 NO 00:33:44 6'44"/Km
138 361 Maria Del Pilar Garcia Femenino 53 VETAF 15 VF 00:33:45 6'45"/Km
139 393 Angel Loeches Blanco Masculino 86 VETA_M 26 NO 00:33:45 6'45"/Km
140 472 Silvia Torres Fernandez Femenino 54 SENIOR_F 30 NO 00:33:46 6'45"/Km
141 519 Elena Manolii Femenino 55 SENIOR_F 31 00:34:11 6'50"/Km
142 373 Oscar Gonzalo Reques Masculino 87 SENIOR_M 43 NO 00:34:12 6'50"/Km
143 340 Ricardo Diaz Masculino 88 SENIOR_M 44 M 00:34:38 6'55"/Km
144 344 Sonia Diaz Gavilan Femenino 56 SENIOR_F 32 NO 00:35:07 7'01"/Km
145 354 g"a%rgﬁgzr rat Fernandez Femenino 57  VETAF 16 NO 00:35:07 7'01"/Km
146 475 Alejandro Usero Rodriguez Masculino 89 SENIOR_M 45 NO 00:35:17 7'03"/Km
147 365 Roberto Garcia Mazarias Masculino 90 VETA_M 27 VM 00:35:17 7'03"/Km
148 357 Azahara Gallego Navarro Femenino 58 SENIOR_F 33 NO 00:35:17 7'03"/Km
149 473 Lyda Trujillo Condezo Femenino 59 VETA_F 17 NO 00:35:40 7'08"/Km
150 460 Eva Sanz Ruiz Femenino 60 SENIOR_F 34 NO 00:35:59 7'11"/Km
151 484 Francisco Gonzalez Ruiz Masculino 91 SENIOR_M 46 M 00:36:13 7'14"/Km
152 483 Maria José Martinez Femenino 61 SENIOR_F 35 NO 00:36:21 7'16"/Km
153 328 Carmen Cedillo Gutiérrez Femenino 62 SENIOR_F 36 NO 00:36:25 7'17"/Km
154 459 Sandra Sanz Plasencia Femenino 63 SENIOR_F 37 NO 00:36:25 7'17"/Km
155 381 Marta Herrero Gil Femenino 64 SENIOR_F 38 F 00:36:44 7'20"/Km
156 313 Alicia Bastida Bautista Femenino 65 SENIOR_F 39 NO 00:36:48 7'21"/Km
157 452 ’F\{'c;"‘c?r?g’\lj'gzgda'e”a Saez Femenino 66  VETB.F 3 NO 00:37:19 7'27"/Km
158 384 Maria De Paz Honorato Rojo  Femenino 67 VETA_F 18 VF 00:37:20 7'28"/Km
159 462 Ignacio Jose Sarmiento Lopez Masculino 92 VETA_M 28 NO 00:37:30 7'30"/Km
160 463 Egggze” Maria sarmiento Femenino 68  VETAF 19 VF 00:37:30 7'30"/Km
161 253 Benjamin Sesefia Ortiz Masculino 93 VETB_M 8 VM 00:37:45 7'33"/Km
162 421 Alfonso Navarro Del Barrio Masculino 94 VETB_M 9 VM 00:37:46 7'33"/Km
163 478 Marga Villa Sanchez Femenino 69 SENIOR_F 40 NO 00:39:17 7'51"/Km
164 400 Manuel Martinez Lucas Masculino 95 VETB_M 10 VM 00:39:17 7'51"/Km
165 443 Angel Rodriguez Tellez Masculino 96 VETA_M 29 NO 00:48:35 9'43"/Km
166 334 Ménica Cruz Gémez Femenino 70 VETA_F 20 NO 00:55:20 11'04"/Km
167 471 Sergio Souto Barrena Masculino 97 VETA_M 30 VM 00:55:20 11'04"/Km
168 518 Orencio Sanchez Rodriguez Masculino 98 VETB_M 11 VM 01:03:49 12'45"/Km

375 Francisco Gracia Neila Masculino VETA_M NO

312 Natalia Barroso Galan Femenino SENIOR_F F

444 Virginia Romero Villafuertes ~ Femenino VETA_F VF

341 Angel Diaz Masculino SUB24_M NO

399 Emma Martin Redondo Femenino SUB24_F NO

477 Veronica Maria Villa Caballero Femenino SENIOR_F F

453 Sonia Salinero Valle Femenino SENIOR_F NO
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377
260
372
479
327
429
387
501
360
91
427
356
316
18
481
338
174
398
308
50
364
195
392
305
362
324
420
371
350
426
482
498
406
405
439
423
173
466

458

469
408
320
436
449
382

Nombre Apellidos

Raul Guerrero Ocafia

Alvaro Trueba Silva

Juan Jesus Gonzalez Romero
Fran Vifiuelas

Cristina Castillo Hernandez
Rosa Maria Paredes Sevillano
Marina Jiménez Castafio
Gerard Salcedo Del Teso
Silvia Garcia Canales

Carlos Garcia Jimenez

Angel Pantoja Ugena

Raquel Gallego Moreno
Cristina Bodoque Menendez
Marcelino Barrera Berriguete
Rafael San Juan Pastor
Evangelina Del Pozo Galan
Eva Mufioz Hernandez

Juan Ignacio Martin Fuentes
Carlos Alonso Ballesteros
Lourdes Chico Pefia

Ivan Garcia Hilleras

Beatriz Perez Collazo

Frank Lancharro Calderdén
Juan Aguila Martinez

Gema Garcia De La Ruda
Laura Carrera Guillén

Miguel Angel Navarro Bonilla
Daniel Gonzalez Pascual
Juan Manuel Dorado Maestre
Carolina Pacheco Gonzalez
Jose Labian Gallego

Laura Gomez Montes

Berta Mateos Pulido

Carmen Mateos Pulido
Fernando Rodrigo Viana
Alba Nufiez Casado

Raquel Mufioz Gomez

Alicia Serrano Vazquez

Francisco José Sanchez
Sanchez

Maria Sierra Soria

Marina Meléndez Zomefio
Vanesa Cabrera Zamora
Maria Angeles Pulido Serrano
Begofia Ruiz Luque

Maria Herrero Mufioz

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Masculino

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
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Categoria
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_M
VETB_M
SENIOR_M
VETA_F
VETB_F
SENIOR_F
SUB24_M
VETA_F
VETA_M
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F
VETA_F
VETB_M
SENIOR_M
VETA_F
SUB24_F
VETA_M
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_M
VETA_F
SUB24_M
SENIOR_M
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
VETB_M
SENIOR_M
VETA_M
SENIOR_F
VETB_M
SENIOR_F
SUB24_F

VETB_M
SUB24 F
VETA_F
VETA_F

VETA_M

SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
SENIOR_F
VETA_F
VETA_F
VETA_F
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LOCAL

VF

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VM
NO
NO

VM
NO
VF
VF

VM

NO
NO
VF
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Pos Nombre Apellidos Género psex Categoria pcat LOCAL Meta
413 Alberto Morales Fernandez Masculino SENIOR_M M
410 Antonio Jose Molina Toral Masculino VETB_M VM
353 JuanAntonio Exposito Masculino SUB24_M M
390 Carmen Jimenez Rodriguez Femenino VETB_F NO
31 Esmeralda Arjona Gamero Femenino SENIOR_F NO
404 Ruben Matas Sanmiguel Masculino SENIOR_M NO
502 Maria Mediavilla Lafuente Femenino SUB24_F F
369 David Godino Cantos Masculino SENIOR_M NO
323 Maria Jose Caro Perez Femenino SENIOR_F NO
330 Silvia Cifuentes Aparicio Femenino SENIOR_F NO
306 Miguel AngelAguilarDela  yja5cylino VETB_M NO
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